Date

Feb 4

Feb 8

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 14

2024/2025

Summit High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Jaguars

Time
4:30 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Keller Fossil Ridge
@ Paschal HS

@ Crowley HS

@ Arlington Bowie HS
vs Life Waxahachie
@ Irving Nimitz

@ Creekview

@ Adamson

@ Newman Smith
@ Ranchview

@ Crowley

@ Melissa

@ All-Saints

@ Granbury

@ Belton

@ Trimble Tech

@ W.F. Rider

@ Crowley

@ Carter Riverside
@ Dallas Rooselvelt
vs Seguin HS

@ Seguin HS

Location

SHS-Baseball Field

Paschal High School

Crowley High School

Bowie High School

SHS-Baseball Field

Carrollton Ranchview

Carrollton Creekview HS

Carrollton Newman Smith
High

Carrollton Newman Smith
High

Carrollton Ranchview

Crowley High School

Crowley High School

Joshua High School

Joshua High School

Cleburne High School

Crowley High School

Crowley High School

Crowley High School

Crowley High School

North Crowley Stadium

SHS-Baseball Field

Seguin High School

Special Notes

At Kelly Field

At Kelly Field

BSN tournament

BSN Tournament

BSN tournament

BSN tournament

BSN Tournament

Crowley Tournament

Crowley Tournament

Crowley Tournament

Crowley Touranement

Crowley Tournament




Mar 18

Mar 20

Mar 22

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr4

Apr5

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 22

Apr 25

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Centennial HS

vs Centennial HS

vs Azle HS

vs Joshua HS

@ Joshua HS

@ Burleson HS

vs Burleson

vs Arlington Bowie HS

vs Timberview HS

@ Timberview HS

@ Cleburne HS

vs Cleburne HS

vs Everman

@ Everman

Burleson Centennial High
School

SHS-Baseball Field

SHS-Baseball Field

SHS-Baseball Field

Joshua High School

Burleson High School

SHS-Baseball Field

SHS-Baseball Field

SHS-Baseball Field

Timberview High School

Cleburne High School

SHS-Baseball Field

SHS-Baseball Field

Everman High School




