

2024/2025

Summit High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Jaguars

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	4:30 PM	vs Keller Fossil Ridge	SHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 8	12:00 PM	@ Paschal HS	Paschal High School	
Feb 10	4:30 PM	@ Crowley HS	Crowley High School	
Feb 14	4:00 PM	@ Arlington Bowie HS	Bowie High School	
Feb 17	4:30 PM	vs Life Waxahachie	SHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 20	1:00 PM	@ Irving Nimitz	Carrollton Ranchview	
Feb 20	6:00 PM	@ Creekview	Carrollton Creekview HS	
Feb 21	1:00 PM	@ Adamson	Carrollton Newman Smith High	At Kelly Field
Feb 21	3:30 PM	@ Newman Smith	Carrollton Newman Smith High	At Kelly Field
Feb 22	1:00 PM	@ Ranchview	Carrollton Ranchview	
Feb 27	10:00 AM	@ Crowley	Crowley High School	BSN tournament
Feb 27	12:30 PM	@ Melissa	Crowley High School	BSN Tournament
Feb 28	12:30 PM	@ All-Saints	Joshua High School	BSN tournament
Feb 28	3:00 PM	@ Granbury	Joshua High School	BSN tournament
Mar 1	10:00 AM	@ Belton	Cleburne High School	BSN Tournament
Mar 6	9:00 AM	@ Trimble Tech	Crowley High School	Crowley Tournament
Mar 6	11:00 AM	@ W.F. Rider	Crowley High School	Crowley Tournament
Mar 7	9:00 AM	@ Crowley	Crowley High School	Crowley Tournament
Mar 7	11:00 AM	@ Carter Riverside	Crowley High School	Crowley Touranement
Mar 8	9:00 AM	@ Dallas Rooselvelt	North Crowley Stadium	Crowley Tournament
Mar 11	7:00 PM	vs Seguin HS	SHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	@ Seguin HS	Seguin High School	

Mar 18	7:00 PM	@ Centennial HS	Burleson Centennial High School
Mar 20	1:00 PM	vs Centennial HS	SHS-Baseball Field
Mar 22	12:00 PM	vs Azle HS	SHS-Baseball Field
Mar 25	7:00 PM	vs Joshua HS	SHS-Baseball Field
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Joshua HS	Joshua High School
Apr 1	7:00 PM	@ Burleson HS	Burleson High School
Apr 4	7:00 PM	vs Burleson	SHS-Baseball Field
Apr 5	12:00 PM	vs Arlington Bowie HS	SHS-Baseball Field
Apr 8	7:00 PM	vs Timberview HS	SHS-Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	@ Timberview HS	Timberview High School
Apr 15	7:00 PM	@ Cleburne HS	Cleburne High School
Apr 18	7:00 PM	vs Cleburne HS	SHS-Baseball Field
Apr 22	7:00 PM	vs Everman	SHS-Baseball Field
Apr 25	7:00 PM	@ Everman	Everman High School